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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Colour

Estilo Square Meeting Table - Natural Oak Top &
Stainless Steel Base | SKU: CBT990 NO/SS

ESTILO SQUARE MEETING TABLE -
NATURAL OAK TOP & STAINLESS
STEEL BASE

SKU: CBT990 NO/SS
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

550

550

20

950

950

35

34.0000 kg

900 x 900 x 730 mm

Natural Oak Top & Black Satin Base, Natural Oak Top &
Stainless Steel Base, Natural Oak Top & White Satin Base,
Natural White Top & Black Satin Base, Natural White Top &
Stainless Steel Base, Natural White Top & White Satin Base
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

60mm Diameter Column

540mm Diameter Disc Base Plate with Adjustable Feet

Available in White or Black Powdercoated, or Stainless Steel Base
Available with Natural White or Natural Oak Top
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